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proAction Advisors 
(sorted by Postal Code) 

 
The list posted on DFO’s website (www.milk.org) contains the most up-to-date information. 

 

Maxime Despots 
St-Louis-de-Gonzague QC J0S 1T0 
450-377-3010 
maxime@embryobec.com 

       

Dr. Ross Goodman 
Almonte ON K0A 1A0 
613-256-3443 
ross@almontevet.com 

       

Dr. Lucie Decoeur 
Embrun ON K0A 1W1 
613-443-5489 
lucie_vet@hotmail.com 

       

Dr. Steve Dorais 
Embrun ON K0A 1W1 
613-443-5489 
office@embrunfarmvet.com 

       

Dr. Marie-Eve Borris 
Vankleek Hill ON K0B 1R0 
613-678-2139 
meborris91@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Darryl Smith 
Vankleek Hill ON K0B 1R0 
613-678-2139 
dlarrysmith@hotmail.com 

       

Dr. Glenn Smith 
Winchester ON K0C 2K0 
613-774-2159 
drglennsmith@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Heather Murray 
Winchester ON K0C 2K0 
613-774-2159 
drhdm@hotmail.com 

       

Dr. Brian Keith 
Prescott ON K0E 1T0 
613-925-4200 
ovsynch@yahoo.ca 

       

Dr. Jaimee Gardner 
Prescott ON K0E 1T0 
613-925-4200 
jgardner@prescottvet.ca 

       

Dr. Christian Heyerhoff 
Kemptville ON K0G 1J0 
613-925-4200 
cheyerhoff@prescottvet.ca 

       

Dr. Jennifer Reynen 
Kemptville ON K0G 1J0 
613-925-4200 
jreynendvm@gmail.com 

       

Dr. John Hancock 
Picton ON K0K 2T0 
613-476-6332 
johnhancock@sympatico.ca 

       

Dr. Rob Walsh 
Campbellford ON K0L 1L0 
705-653-2117 
rwalsh.fwvs@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Lindsay McMillan 
Campbellford ON K0L 1L0 
705-653-2117 
loxby90@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Dave Douglas 
Navan ON K4B 1J3 
613-835-2646 
douglasdave0581@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Alexandre Jalbert 
Navan ON K4B 1J3 
613-835-2646 
alexjalbertdvm@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Robert Rinfret 
Smiths Falls ON K7A 5B8 
613-283-4531 
rinfret5@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Sarah Ferguson 
Smiths Falls ON K7A 5B8 
613-283-4531 
sarahmferguson92@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Rob McGregor 
Gananoque ON K7G 1Z7 
613-381-2015 
mcgregorvet@kingston.net 

       

Dr. Steve Scott 
Perth ON K7H 3K4 
613-267-7373 
perthvet@bellnet.ca 

       

Dr. Scott Robertson 
Perth ON K7H 3K4 
613-267-7373 
perthvet@bellnet.ca 

       

Dr. Ken Hammond 
Kingston ON K7K 6Z2 
613-546-1747 
Hammondrjk@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Emily Jansen 
Renfrew ON K7V 0A1 
613-716-6366 
emilyjansen13@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Mark Johnston 
Belleville ON K8N 4Z5 
613-966-5229 
markjohnston.dvm@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Greg Aitken 
Peterborough ON K9J 6W6 
705-748-4744 
gaitken@alumni.uoguelph.ca 

       

Dr. Cory Farrell 
Lindsay ON K9V 6A5 
705-324-1711 
victoriavetservices@gmail.com 

  

http://www.milk.org/


       

Dr. Chris Green 
Leaskdale ON L0C 1C0 
705-879-1232 
greenvet@sympatico.ca 

       

Dr. Jenn Megens 
Sunderland ON L0C 1H0 
647-613-5647 
jmegens13@hotmail.com 

       

Dr. Michael Stephenson 
Sunderland ON L0C 1H0 
705-357-3184 
brelmarvc@ruralwave.ca 

Rod Schell 
Cannington ON L0E 1E0 
705-432-3392 
rschell77@hotmail.ca 

       

Dr. Brent McLaughlin 
Cannington ON L0E 1E0 
705-432-3392 
bmclaugh@hotmail.ca 

       

Dr. James Crawford 
Smithville ON L0R 2A0 
905-957-3377 
jcdvm2@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Christie Ryan 
Barrie ON L4N 8W8 
705-722-3232 
christieryandvm@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Joel Rumney 
Midland ON L4R 4K3 
705-534-7680 
northsimcoevets@look.ca 

       

Dr. Rose Rumney 
Midland ON L4R 4K3 
705-534-7680 
roserumney@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Elri Oosthuizen 
Midland ON L4R 4K3 
705-534-7680 
elrioosthuizen@yahoo.ca 

       

Dr. Len Stewart 
Brampton ON L6W 2G2 
905-459-4747 
bovineology@aol.com 

       

Dr. Brittany Scace 
Port Perry ON L9L 1H8 
905-982-1243 
bscace27@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Ruedi Waelchli 
Amaranth ON L9W 0N1 
519-941-3111 
rwaelchl@uoguelph.ca 

       

Dr. Rex Crawford 
Amaranth ON L9W 0N1 
519-941-3111 
rcrawf01@uoguelph.ca 

       

Dr. Mandy Mulder 
Amaranth ON L9W 0N1 
519-941-3111 
mandymulderdvm@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Jessica Retterath 
Linwood ON N0B 1A0 
519-698-0034 
jessretterath@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Ann Godkin 
Ariss ON N0B 1B0 
519-846-0107 
agodkin@uoguelph.ca 

       

Dr. Kelly Haelzle 
St. Clements ON N0B 2M0 
519-698-2610 
khaelzle@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Kelly Fisher 
St. Clements ON N0B 2M0 
519-698-2610 
kfisher4638@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Steven Mens 
St. Clements ON N0B 2M0 
519-698-2610 
stevenmens@yahoo.com 

       

Dr. Meghan Winsor 
St. Clements ON N0B 2M0 
519-698-2610 
meghanvet@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Scott Westlake 
Tavistock ON N0B 2R0 
519-655-2421 
swestlake@tavivets.ca 

       

Dr. Clark Sinclair 
Tavistock ON N0B 2R0 
519-655-2421 
csinclair1787@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Allister Scorgie 
Tavistock ON N0B 2R0 
519-655-2421 
ascorgie@tavivets.ca 

       

Dr. Kristen Edwards 
Tavistock ON N0B 2R0 
519-655-2421 
kristen_edwards88@hotmail.com 

       

Dr. Kalie Bernardo 
Tavistock ON N0B 2R0 
519-655-2421 
k.bernardo.dvm@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Talia Fletcher 
Markdale ON N0C 1H0 
519-986-2800 
talia.dvm@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Matt Schieck 
Markdale ON N0C 1H0 
519-986-2800 
matt.schieck@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Steven Crawford 
Atwood ON N0G 1B0 
519-356-9012 
steven.h.crawford@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Rich Devos 
Drayton ON N0G 1P0 
519-638-3391 
richdevosdvs@gmail.com 
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Dr. Kimberley Koeslag 
Mildmay ON N0G 2J0 
519-367-2691 
mvcdrkim@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Sherri Christie 
Mildmay ON N0G 2J0 
519-367-2691 
schristie@wightman.ca 

       

Dr. Kevin Kieffer 
Walkerton ON N0G 2V0 
519-881-2090 
kkieffer@whvc.ca 

Clayton Stinson 
Walkerton ON N0G 2V0 
519-881-2090 
cstinsondvm@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Ben Mighton 
Walkerton ON N0G 2V0 
519-881-2090 
bkmighton@wightman.ca 

       

Dr. Brett Freeman 
Chatsworth ON N0H 1G0 
519-794-2173 
brett.marie.gamble@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Dorothy Moore 
Chatsworth ON N0H 1G0 
519-794-3883 
drdot82@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Jon Waito 
Chatsworth ON N0H 1G0 
519-794-2173 
jwaitodvm@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Julia Nguyen 
Chatsworth ON N0H 1G0 
519-794-2173 
julia.nguyen.dvm@gmail.com 

       

Dr. David Carson 
Beachville ON N0J 1A0 
519-423-6706 
davidrcarson@msn.com 

       

Dr. Lisa Sharko 
Beachville ON N0J 1A0 
519-423-6706 
lisa.sharko@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Andrew deHaan 
Beachville ON N0J 1A0 
519-423-6706 
dehaanac@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Steve Elgersma 
Beachville ON N0J 1A0 
519-423-6706 
stevelgersma@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Kristin Ferguson 
Beachville ON N0J 1A0 
519-423-6706 
kristinferguson02@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Eric Perrin 
Beachville ON N0J 1A0 
519-423-6706 
dr.ericperrin@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Rachel Budd 
Beachville ON N0J 1A0 
519-423-6706 
dairyvets@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Brooke Gilmer 
Kirkton ON N0K 1K0 
519-229-8911 
brookegilmerdvm@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Robyn Elgie 
Kirkton ON N0K 1K0 
519-229-8911 
Robyn.Elgie@milk.org 

       

Dr. Tricia Hornsby 
Kirkton ON N0K 1K0 
519-229-8911 
telhorn@yahoo.com 

       

Dr. Jeff Sommer 
Milverton ON N0K 1M0 
519-595-4911 
jeff_sommer@hotmail.com 

       

Dr. Shannon Finn 
Milverton ON N0K 1M0 
519-595-4911 
sfinn.dvm@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Rick Knill 
Mitchell ON N0K 1N0 
519-348-9711 
rick@mitchellvets.ca 

       

Dr. Rachel Poppe 
Mitchell ON N0K 1N0 
519-348-9711 
rachelpoppe04@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Geert Jongert 
Seaforth ON N0K 1W0 
519-527-1286 
maitlandmobilevet@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Hana Brown 
Seaforth ON N0K 1W0 
519-527-1286 
hanabrown56@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Lee Siertsema 
Blyth ON N0M 1H0 
519-523-9551 
lee.siertsema@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Lotje Kouwenberg 
Blenheim ON N0P 1A0 
519-676-0495 
lkouwenbergdvm@hotmail.com 

       

Dr. John Las 
Dunnville ON N1A 1K8 
905-774-7642 
drjohnlas@dunnvillevetclinic.com 

       

Dr. Jennifer Thompson 
Dunnville ON N1A 1K8 
905-774-7642 
jenndrew333@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Stephen LeBlanc 
Guelph ON N1G 2W1 
519-836-3510 
sleblanc@uoguelph.ca 
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Dr. Taika von Konigslow 
Guelph ON N1G 2W1 
taika.dvm@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Rob Swackhammer 
Guelph ON N1H 6J1 
519-767-9191 
rob@uppergrandvets.ca 

       

Dr. Michael Krystolovich 
Guelph ON N1H 6J1 
519-767-9191 
mike@uppergrandvets.ca 

Glen Blier 
New Hamburg ON N3A 2C6 
519-662-1525 
gbnhvet@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Kevin Roth 
New Hamburg ON N3A 3Z4 
519-656-2293 
rothruminant@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Andrew Zwambag 
New Hamburg ON N3A 4B2 
519-656-2293 
azwambag@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Jamie Hobson 
Elmira ON N3B 1N3 
519-669-5672 
jchobson@uoguelph.ca 

       

Dr. John Van Ostaaijen 
Elmira ON N3B 1N3 
519-669-5672 
john.van.ostaaijen@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Bret McLeod 
Elmira ON N3B 1N3 
519-669-5672 
mcleod.a.bret@gmail.com 

       

Dr. John Tokarz 
Elmira ON N3B 1N3 
519-669-5672 
jtokarz2020@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Kyle Steeves 
Elmira ON N3B 1N3 
519-669-5672 
steeves.kyle@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Nick Gallo 
Elmira ON N3B 1N3 
519-669-5672 
ngallo40@hotmail.com 

       

Dr. Grant Scherer 
Paris ON N3L 4A5 
519-442-2522 
parisvet@execulink.com 

       

Dr. Rick Healey 
Paris ON N3L 4A5 
519-442-2522 
parisvet@execulink.com 

       

Dr. Glen Yates 
Woodstock ON N4T 1R2 
519-539-4771 
jacyates@execulink.com 

       

Dr. Thomas Veens 
Listowel ON N4W 3H2 
519-291-2060 
thomas@heartlandvets.ca 

       

Dr. Meredith Vair 
Listowel ON N4W 3H2 
519-291-2060 
mvair.dvm@outlook.com 

       

Dr. John Thaler 
Listowel ON N4W 3H2 
519-291-2060 
john@heartlandvets.ca 

       

Dr. Christie Morrow 
Listowel ON N4W 3H2 
519-291-2060 
cmorrowdvm@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Daniella Rizzo 
Listowel ON N4W 3H2 
519-291-2060 
daniella.rizzodvm@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Melanie Thompson 
Listowel ON N4W 3H2 
519-291-2060 
melanie.thompson@heartlandvets.
ca 

       

Dr. Katharine Found 
St. Marys ON N4X 1C8 
519-229-8031 
kfound@quadro.net 

       

Dr. Kirk Maltby 
Aylmer ON N5H 1K8 
519-773-3911 
drkirk@aylmervetclinic.com 

       

Dr. Jessica White 
Aylmer ON N5H 1K8 
519-773-3911 
drjwhite@aylmervetclinic.com 

       

Dr. Crystal Throop 
New Liskeard ON P0J 1P0 
705-647-7009 
cthroop@alumni.uoguelph.ca 

       

Dr. Lance Males 
New Liskeard ON P0J 1P0 
705-647-7009 
temvet@parolink.net 

       

Dr. Amy Gaw 
New Liskeard ON P0J 1P0 
705-647-7009 
amygaw@hotmail.com 

       

Dr. Stacey Angus 
Emo ON P0W 1E0 
807-271-5541 
drstaceyangus@gmail.com 

       

Dr. Olivia Stone 
Sturgeon Falls ON P2B 3K8 
705-753-0324 
ostone@springerah.com 

       

Dr. Dan Matyasovszky 
Neebing ON P7L 0C2 
807-475-3837 
srvs@tbaytel.net 

mailto:taika.dvm@gmail.com

